VERATEX, INC.
P.0O. Box 682
New York, NY 10108-0682

Phone: 1-212-683-9300

Xz oM N O X C E

DATE: 10/20/2014 INVOICE:
CUST#: 2918

30836

Fax: 1-212-889-5573 NC
20LR.IQ. SHIPPED TO
RESTORATIVE MEDICAL INC. SAME
332 EAST BROADWAY
L BRANDENBURG, KY 40108

QUANTITY

; 06299 A GEEN—RAVEN—TRAN 26— CASES—

DESCRIPTION PRICE AMOUNT

1,024 .000 LIN
OUR ORDER: 1709
CUSTOMER ORDER:

CASES: 2745375

V10212 WHITE 60"

2745455 274546

POLYESTER TRICOT
LOT#: 19367/CM181900

1.700 LIN1,740.80
9/3
1701

274547 274548

4,582.000 LIN

CUSTOMER ORDER:

V10212 WHITE 60"
OUR ORDER: 17099/3

POLYESTER TRICOT
LOT#: 19369/CM181902

1.700 LIN7,789.40

1701

ALl knitted goods are subject to imperfections.
recognized at

Continuing guaranty under The Textile Fi

CASES: 244195 2441965 274575 274576 274577 274578 274579
274580 274581 274582 274583 274584 274585 274586
274587 274588 274589 274590 274591 274592 274593
S .530 .20
This invoice is payable to VERATEX, INC. ONLY

Examination must be made before goods have been processed or cut as no claims will be
any time after goods have been processed or cut.

ber Products Identification Act filed with the Federal Trade Commission.




Gien Faven Logistics. LLC. R®ILL OF LADING

2726 Altarmahaw Union Hidge Road, PO Box & KD DATE
Altarazhaw NC 27202 ' p D,’é{):‘;‘mﬂ 4
i 4 3

Tel BOD-728-0081 Fax. 336-584-7218
suppor@Glenfayen.com
Dispatcher: Rick Carter

L.oad: 600298 CARRIER: UPS FREIGHT

CONSIGNEE (TO}
Restorative Medical inc
332 E Broadway
Rrandanburg, KY 40108
{270) 422-8454  Fax:(270) 422-5453
Prone numbers grovided (or CaIFieY Dunvenience

Contact: Lanetie McMahan

SHIPPFERS NO.

- SHIPPER (FROM)

T ST Logistics

533 Norin Park Ave

Burlington. NC 27217

{336 570-1083  Fax: {338) 570-2735

Onene aumbers proviced for carter sonvenencs

Contach Malanie ext 223

PO#na
W MO MM
Shipping §, ex Kinds of Packaging, Description of Articles cLasslweigHT
Units Special Marks and Exceptions
Fabric , nmic: 46265.8
4 Pallets Dims: L 35inches W 24inches H:36inches Dim Weight: 151,59 &8 1444 ibs
: Density 21.22 PCF
4 Pallets - on 4 Pallets(48 x 48) 8inft
 ters 5 4 ” . e s G Total Weight
Pickup Date: 10/20/2014 Ready. 4:00 PM Close: 5:00 PM 1444

IRD PARTY BiLL FREIGHT PREPAID TO:
5 Glen Raven Logistics, LLC.
| 3728 Altamahaw Union Ridge Road, PO Box 8
: Altamahaw NC 27202

Shpmenst Valie Not Bpavifivd

(Prace Pro Label Here)

b valus of ttes

G

] e.‘,)??-vi 234 P

SHPPER T § T Logistics PER %Ii 4&& A #,éﬁ,}u‘.hd DATE g a0 1L
\f\LRE‘z UPS FREIOHT ; ‘ﬂ 1 ’H.F«‘ CATE Fyse Te ? o
DATE

| CONBIGNEE Restorative Medical Inc

¥ b indicetes Hazardous Matens! STRAIGHT BiLL OF LADHRG {ORIGINAL NON-NEGOTIABLE!
s 10 1PA0E
AR THAER AL

.47y OF

- 7ank

& accuracy of the nformation contained in this bill of lading and

ik . o contain), SWP (shrink wrag pallet) will not be accepted and will

%4t that the number of shipping umits received is jess than indicated
ey ORIVER MUST VERIFY PIECE COQUNTS™™™

weeve HSCREPANCIES MUST BE REPORTED WITHIN 48 HOURS OF PICK yp
Track your Shipment at GlenRaven.com

Load # BDOZYSG




VERATEX IKC,
P.O. BOX BBZ
NEW YORK, NY 10108
PUONE 217-683-9300
FAX 217-BB9~5373

paga NO.
10/17 /2014

{ase

%5 pDye LOT
274537
274545
274546
2TAS4T
274548

=+ subtota

oy Lot (MI81IS02

244195
744196
274875
274576
274577
274578
2745749
274580
274581
274582
274583
74584
274585
274586
274587
274588
274589
274590
274591
274592
274583
# qubtota

“E Toatal

i

D.0.#

PACKING LIST

style

CM1B180D

15367
19367
16367
19367
R EE

193569
183169
19389
19369
13369
19359
19389
19389
193569
19369
19369
19369
19369
19368
13389
19369
19369
12369
19369
18359
' 19359

A%¥

ORDERE 1701

viD212FR
vi0212¢8
V10212FR
V1G2Z12FR
VIGZ12FR

v10212FR
v1G212FK
V1G2Z12FR
VIG212FER
VI02AZFR
V10212FR
V10212FR
V10212FR
V10212FR
V1{(212FR
vifzizree
YiN2izee
VIOZ1RFR
VIDZ1ZFR
V10212FR
vip2izre
YVIOZIIAFR
VIDIIAFR
viQ213FR
V10Z12FR
VI0212¥R

Color

wHITE
WHITE
WHITE
WHITE
WHITE

WHITE
WHITE
WHITE
WHITE
WHITE
WHITE
WHITE
WHITE
WHITE
WHITE
WHITE
WHITE
WHITE
WHITE
WHITE
WHITE
WHITE
WHITE
WHIYTE
WHITE
WHITE

Py 18372

SOODOE

Page 1

width

SOOQOD

OOoOQQOQUDOOCREDOOLLOCCoe

6507
&0"

Ga“
&0

vards Meters

55.0  50.3
229.0  209.4
250.0  228.6
240.¢  219.3
250.0 228.6
i024.0 436.3
47.0  43.0
45.0  41.1
250.0  228.8
248.0¢ 226.8
251.0  229.5
187.0 1.0
217.0  198.4
244.0  223.1
251.0  229.5
250.0 228.6
257.0  235.0
253.0 231.3
355.0  233.2
252.0  230.4
241.0 224.4
§6.0  78.6
254.0  232.3
750.0  228.6
250.0  228.6
244.0 223..1
250.¢0 2286
4582.0 4189.8
5606.0 5126.1




